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Retailer

0.000 cents per kW per day

Energy Price Fact Sheet VFSM20160801RADV1

Energy Made Easy
Energy Made Easy is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy offers. Visit Energy Made Easy at visit www.energymadeeasy.gov.au

Customer type Fuel type Tariff type Offer type

Daily Supply Charge: a charge that applies for supplying electricity to your premises for each day of the billing period, regardless of how much electricity you use.

Momentum Energy Pty Ltd
Smile Power Flexi (no exit fee) Residential Demand

MOM192471MR

Price (exc. GST) Price (inc. GST)

28.50 cents per kWh

Residential Electricity Resi Demand

Peak usage (7am-11pm Mon-Fri)
31.63 cents per kWh 34.793 cents per kWh

Electricity pricing information (RAD)

First 6.57534 kWh per day

Electricity offer

31.350 cents per kWh

Market Offer

All Off-Peak usage 18.09 cents per kWh 19.899 cents per kWh

Term of contract Contract expiry

Electricity charges

Remaining peak usage

The agreement continues until terminated by you or us in accordance with our Market Retail Terms for Small 
Customers.

Additional information

No exit fees apply
$35.00 exc. GST ($38.500  inc. GST)
$35.00 exc. GST ($38.500  inc. GST)

For information on additional fees, a full schedule of charges is available from 
http://www.momentumenergy.com.au/fees

22.80 cents per kWh exported exc. GST
Group 5

Cheque Dishonour Fee

6.80 cents per kWh exported exc. GST

kWh: a 'kWh' stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity bill.

Fees Details
Exit Fees

Demand Charges
Summer (Nov-Mar) Demand (Minimum 1.5 kW) 42.75 cents per kW per day
Winter Demand (Minimum 1.5 kW) 17.78 cents per kW per day 19.558 cents per kW per day

47.025 cents per kW per day

Additional Demand 0.00 cents per kW per day

Full terms and conditions

Momentum Energy
Level 13

628 Bourke Street,
Melbourne VIC 3000

1800 794 824 www.momentumenergy.com.au
Full terms and conditions can be obtained from 

www.momentumenergy.com.au/terms or by contacting 
our Customer Care Team on 1800 SWITCH.

We will disclose all pricing changes on your next bill if the variation affects you.

Type 5 (MRIM & AMI) meters. Please contact us on 1800 SWITCH to verify your meter type

Contact details for offer enquiries
Address Phone number Retailer's website

Cooling-off Period
You have a 10 business day cooling-off period.
Eligibility

Applicable meter type

Variation of Charges

No contract term

Disconnection fee
Reconnection fee

Off-Peak usage (All Other Times)

Available to residential customers in the SA Power Networks Network distribution area. Offer subject to the having the necessary metering system configuration.

kW: a 'kW' stands for kilowatt and is the unit of measurement for Demand/Capacity charges on your electricity bill.

Daily Supply Charge
Daily Supply Charge 69.80 cents per day 76.780 cents per day

Solar feed-in tariff options Price (exc. GST)
Group 1/2/3 50.80 cents per kWh exported exc. GST

$9.50 (GST exempt)

Demand charges are calculated from the maximum half hourly interval kW recorded since the last meter read. Demand Periods - Summer (Nov-Mar): 3pm-8pm work 
days. Winter (Apr-Oct): 3pm-8pm work days.

Group 4


